
Chocolate Chip Baked Oatmeal Cup (1929)

INGREDIENTS: 1% LOWFAT MILK
(Lowfat Milk, Vitamin A Palmitate,

Vitamin D3), ROLLED OATS,
APPLESAUCE (Apples, Water,
Ascorbic Acid [ to maintain color]),
CHOCOLATE CHIPS (Semi-Sweet
Chocolate [sugar, chocolate, cocoa
butter, milk fat, soy lecithin, natural
flavor]), LIQUID EGGS (Whole
Eggs, Citric Acid [to preserve
color]), BROWN SUGAR,
UNSALTED BUTTER (Pasteurized
Cream, Natural Flavorings),
VANILLA IMITATION FLAVOR
(Water, Potassium Sorbate, Citric
Acid, Propylene Glycol, Ethyl
Vanilla and Sodium Benzoate),
BAKING POWDER (Baking Soda,
Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminum
Sulfate, Calcium Sulfate,
Monocalcium Phosphate ),
CINNAMON, SALT (Salt, Yellow
Prussiate of Soda)

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy,Wheat,
Eggs, Milk. Manufactured on
equipment that processes products
containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat,
Sesame, Fish and Crustacean
Shellfish
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